Evaluates: ADPL76030/ADPL26001/
ADPL13602/ADPL54203/ADPL20502/
ADPL62933/ADPL62935/ADPL63164
ADI Balanced Solutions
Essentials Kit
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A.  |   Tel: 781.329.4700   |   © 2025 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
General Description
The ADI Balanced Solutions Essentials Kit delivers

Performance Supervisors
319-101096; Rev 0; 2/25
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Quick Start
Required Equipment
	● DC power supply with 12V, 5A output (ADPL76030,
ADPL26001, ADPL13602, and ADPL54203)
	● DC power supply with 2.5V, 1A output (ADPL20502)
	● DC power supply with 3.3V, 0.5A output
(ADPL62933, ADPL62935, and ADPL63164)
	● Function generator-WDI watchdog input
(ADPL62933, ADPL63164)
	● One voltmeter
	● Four banana-to-clip cables
Setup
www.analog.com Analog Devices  │  2
ADI Balanced Solutions
Essentials Kit
Evaluates: ADPL76030/ADPL26001/
ADPL13602/ADPL54203/ADPL20502/
ADPL62933/ADPL62935/ADPL63164
General Description  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                            1
Features  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                                     1